5 Address where Bidders must sent proposal Udyog Bhawan, 3rd Floor, East 

Gandhi Maidan-800004, Patna 
6 Date & Time of opening of Technical Bid 22/01/2025 
7 Date & Time of opening of Financial Bid After opening of Technical Bid 

The bidders shall submit their bids along with processing fees of Rs. 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven 
Thousand Eight Hundred) including GST in the form of Demand Draft (Non-Refundable) in 
favour of BIADA, Patna. 

Technical Bid and Financial Bid will be in separate envelope, both bids will be in third 
envelope. Processing fees will be with the technical bid.  

Modifications/amendments/corrigendum if any shall be published on the BIADA website